SERVICE  |  AVAILABILITY  |  QUALITY  |  PERFORMANCE  |  RELIABILITY
HEAT PUMP
FlowCyl
The UK’s Widest Range of Heat Pump
& Buffer Cylinder Solutions
OUR AIM IS TO PROVIDE THE BEST QUALITY AND VALUE HOT
WATER STORAGE PRODUCTS AND TO CONSIDERABLY EXCEED
OUR CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS BY PROVIDING MARKET

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
150L FCHPP2150 FCHPP2150X 150 37 181 1075 545 2.08 24.67 1.22 44 B
170L FCHPP2170 FCHPP2170X 170 43 202 1203 545 2.08 24.67 1.63 68 C
200L FCHPP3200 FCHPP3200X 200 49 235 1389 545 2.97 31.5 1.7 71 C
250L FCHPP3250 FCHPP3250X 250 53 289 1701 545 2.97 33.08 1.99 83 C
300L FCHPP3300 FCHPP3300X 300 57 330 1924 545 2.97 35.44 2.26 94 C
 > 3 port full bore, 28mm compression DHW
& CH valve.
 > 4 bar pressure gauge.
 > Fill & flush valve with servicing ports. Useful to fill

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPD3120 120 31 145 888 545 1.61 23.46 1.06 42 B
150L FCHPD3150 150 37 181 1075 545 2.08 24.67 1.22 44 B
170L FCHPD3170 170 43 202 1203 545 2.08 24.67 1.63 68 C
200L FCHPD3200 200 49 235 1389 545 2.97 31.5 1.7 71 C
250L FCHPD3250 250 53 289 1701 545 2.97 33.08 1.99 83 C
300L FCHPD3300 300 57 330 1924 545 2.97 35.44 2.26 94 C
400L FCHPD3400 400 76 453 1613 690 2.97 35.44 2.2 92 C
500L FCHPD3500 500 92 554 1975 690 2.97 35.44 2.42 101 C
600L FCHPD3600 600 103 635 2139 690 2.97 35.44 2.68 112 C
400L FCHPD4400 400 78 455 1613 690 4 54 2.2 92 C
500L FCHPD4500 500 94 556 1975 690 4 54 2.42 101 C
600L FCHPD4600 600 105 637 2139 690 4 54 2.68 112 C
 > Available from 120ltr up to
600ltr.
 > Universal large coil surface
area as standard.

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPPN2120 FCHPPN2120X 120 33 158 1228 475 1.61 23.46 1.25 52 B
150L FCHPPN2150 FCHPPN2150X 150 39 194 1496 475 1.61 23.46 1.42 59 B
170L FCHPPN2170 FCHPPN2170X 170 45 215 1674 475 2.08 24.67 1.7 71 C
200L FCHPPN3200 FCHPPN3200X 200 48 248 1941 475 2.08 24.64 1.8 75 C
9
Your Hot Water Specialists  |  03330 329 650
Heat Pump Slimline FLO
W

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCHPS3120 120 33 151 1228 475 1.61 23.46 1.25 52 B
150L FCHPS3150 150 39 187 1496 475 1.61 23.46 1.42 59 B
170L FCHPS3170 170 45 208 1674 475 2.08 24.67 1.7 71 C
200L FCHPS3200 200 48 241 1941 475 2.08 24.64 1.8 75 C
 > Slimline 475mm diameter for
smaller cupboard spaces
 > Capacities from 120ltr - 200ltr.
 > Only 475mm wide.

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170L FCHPT2170 170 46 208 1203 545 2.08 24.67 1.63 68 C
200L FCHPT2200 200 52 241 1389 545 2.97 31.5 1.7 71 C
250L FCHPT2250 250 56 295 1701 545 2.97 33.08 1.99 83 C
300L FCHPT2300 300 60 336 1924 545 2.97 35.44 2.26 94 C
400L FCHPT3400 400 81 461 1613 690 2.97 35.44 2.29 92 C
500L FCHPT3500 500 97 562 1975 690 4 35.44 2.42 101 C
600L FCHPT3600 600 110 643 2139 690 4 35.44 2.68 112 C
 > Designed for renewable energy systems
where solar thermal and heat pump
applications are required.
 > 12mm sensor probe pocket.

Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Heat Pump
Coil Surface
Area (m2)
Heat Pump
Coil Rating
(kW)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
170L FCHPH3170 170 43 202 1203 545 2.08 24.67 1.89 79 C
200L FCHPH3200 200 49 235 1389 545 2.97 31.5 2.01 84 C
250L FCHPH3250 250 53 289 1701 545 2.97 33.08 2.16 90 C
300L FCHPH3300 300 57 330 1924 545 2.97 35.44 2.35 98 C
 > Ideal for use where a vertical cylinder
will not fit, typically in a loft space.
 > Supplied complete with floor
standing cradles.

Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
50L FCBVS0050 50 18 68 465 545 #N/A #N/A #N/A
Slim 60L FCNBV0060 60 20 80 697 475 1.02 43 C
Description
Product
Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
90L FCBVS0090 90 19 109 694 545 1.1 46 B
Slim 90L FCNBV0090 90 21 111 961 475 1.14 48 C
 > 50/60ltr stand
alone buffer.
 > 5 x 1” female threaded
connections as standard.

Code
Nominal
Capacity
(L)
Weight
(KG)
Weight
full (KG)
Height
(mm)
Diameter
(mm)
Standing Heat Loss
ERP
BANDkWh/ 24h WATTS
120L FCBVS0120 120 23 143 888 545 1.2 50 B
150L FCBVS0150 150 27 177 1075 545 1.32 55 B
170L FCBVS0170 170 31 201 1203 545 1.63 68 C
200L FCBVS0200 200 35 235 1389 545 1.7 71 C
250L FCBVS0250 250 40 290 1701 545 1.99 83 C
300L FCBVS0300 300 45 335 1924 545 2.26 94 C
400L FCBVS0400 400 51 431 1613 690 1.95 81 C
500L FCBVS0500 500 54 529 1975 690 2.31 96 C
600L FCBVS0600 600 63 633 2139 690 2.62 109 C
Slim 120L FCNBV0120 120 25 145 1228 475 1.37 57 C
Slim 150L FCNBV0150 150 29 179 1496 475 1.6 67 C
Slim 170L FCNBV0170 170 33 203 1674 475 1.7 71 C
Slim 200L FCNBV0200 200 37 237 1941 475 1.8 75 C
 > 7 x 1” female threaded connections
as standard.
 > Built in 3kW immersion.
 > 3 x control stat / thermistor ports